
ZG3 Landesmeisterschaft 2009

Trügleben18.04.2009 BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3Einzelwertung - 

1

2
3

4
5

6
7

7
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20

0

Greßler

Jung
Gerstenberger

Eichel
Gerber

Kaufmann
Leffler

Raeche
Eckardt

Polster
Steinmann

Röhl 
Lehmann

Herpe
Merkel

Koch
Kratzing

Trautvetter
Eitel
Podarschil
Hoffmann

Reinhard

Hendrik
Werner

Kai
Jürgen

Jan
Christian

Roland
Alexander

Klaus
Dirk

Ferdinand
Norbert

Sven
Hans-Joachim

Winfried
Anita

Maik
Lothar
Hans-Jürgen
Wolfgang

37404

26479
37898

29097
37937

26600
39036

41298
38700

28261
17782

1   (FS)
24863

29632
5401

22866
22860

28407
32920
28438
16973

SLG Gera-Leumnitz

SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Gera-Leumnitz

SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Gera-Leumnitz

SLG Südthüringen
Einzelmitglied

SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Gera-Leumnitz

Einzelmitglied
Einzelmitglied

???
SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG St. Kilian

SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz

SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG St. Kilian
SLG Scharnhorst 961 i.G.
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Zwischenergebnis
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Ort: Schießstätte: 


